
START LIST DISTANCE 1 500 m

Heat Pos Helmet# Name Country Result
1 1 1 Sheuchyk Uladzimir BLR 46,780

2 2 Yashkov Ivan BLR 48,240
3 4 Prajwal Sharath IND 47,790
4 5 Niranjan Rajeev IND 49,350
5 3 Amelin Matvei BLR fall

2 1 6 Sviryd Volha BLR 52,043
2 7 Dhruv Ashish Patil IND 51,591
3 8 Maksakau Stsiapan BLR fall
4 49 Muhammed Sinan Vazhayil Peedikayil IND 51,483
5 10 Prikshit Kharoliya IND fall
6 44 Sidorenko Daria BLR dnf

3 1 11 Daniel Salvadore Concessao IND 53,703
2 12 Minin Radomir BLR 54,037
3 13 Dashiel Amanda Concessao IND fall
4 14 Arpita Nishanth Shet IND 55,729
5 26 Stsiapanova Darya BLR 55,852

4 1 15 Swaralli Deo IND 59,555
2" 16 Prajval Sura IND 58,057
3 17 Pranav Selvaraj Arunprasad IND 58,390
4 27 Kanaplianik Evialina BLR 56,394
5 28 Sporysh Sofiya BLR 58,111

5 1 19 Aadarsh Krishnamurthy Raghunathan IND 58,853
2 20 Pranay Lokesh Hunusekatte Chandrakala IND fall
3 21 Tanya Mukesh Mehta IND 1.01,202
4 31 Oskar Grigoriew BLR 1.02,361
5 32 Arlouskaya Valeryia BLR dns

6 1 22 Basharat Ahad Mir IND 1.06,640
2 23 Sumit Sanjay Tapkir IND 52,561
3 24 Raina IND 1.02,510
4 25 Om Bharat Murkute IND 57,060

7 1 29 Astitva Dobhal IND 59,417
2 30 Eklavya Jagal IND 56,961
3 35 Guru Harshan Hari Prasad IND 1.04,440
4 42 Karpovich Yaramir BLR 1.20,700

8 1 34 Aarav Sanjay Patil IND 59,459
2 37 Nayana Sri Talluri IND 1.01,861
3 * 39 Hancharyk Kira BLR dns
4 40 Dydyshka Tsimafei BLR 1.02,084
5 41 Matsias Aleh BLR 1.06,474

9 1 36 Yashwin Chawdary Dhadi IND 1.08,938
2 43 Vinahradava Anastasiya BLR 1.09,556
3 45 Shylava Palina BLR dns
4 33 Pranav Madav Surapaneni IND 1.04,328

10 Extra
1 10 Prikshit Kharoliya IND no time
2 13 Dashiel Amanda Concessao IND 56,747
3 44 Sidorenko Daria BLR 51,891
4 ‘ 3 Amelin BLR 47,838
5 20 Pra nay lokesh Hunusekatte Cha ndra ka la IND 1.00,691
6 8 Maksakau Stsiapan................. BLR 52,101
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FINAL RESULTS 500m

Place Helmet# Name Country Result Points
1 1 Sheuchyk Uladzimir BLR 46,780 1000 1
2 4 Prajwal Sharath IND 47,790 900 1
3 3 Amelin Matvei BLR 47,838 810 2
4 2 Yashkov Ivan BLR 48,240 729 3
5 5 Niranjan Rajeev IND 49,350 656 2
6 49 Muhammed Sinan Vazhayil Peedikayil IND 51,483 590 3
7 7 Dhruv Ashish Patil IND 51,591 531 4
8 44 Sidorenko Daria BLR 51,891 478 4
9 6 Sviryd Volha BLR 52,043 430 5
10 8 Maksakau Stsiapan BLR 52,101 387 6
11 23 Sumit Sanjay Tapkir IND 52,561 349 5
12 11 Daniel Salvadore Concessao IND 53,703 314 6
13 12 Minin Radomir BLR 54,037 282 7
14 14 Arpita Nishanth Shet IND 55,729 254 7
15 26 Stsiapanova Darya BLR 55,852 229 8
16 27 Kanaplianik Evialina BLR 56,394 206 9
17 13 Dashiel Amanda Concessao IND 56,747 185 8
18 30 Eklavya Jagal IND 56,961 167 9
19 25 Om Bharat Murkute IND 57,060 150 10
20 16 Prajval Sura IND 58,057 135 11
21 28 Sporysh Sofiya BLR 58,111 122 10
22 17 Pranav Selvaraj Arunprasad IND 58,390 109 12
23 19 Aadarsh Krishnamurthy Raghunathan IND 58,853 98 13
24 29 Astitva Dobhal IND 59,417 89 14
25 34 Aarav Sanjay Patil IND 59,459 80 15
26 15 Swaralli Deo IND 59,555 72
27 20 Pranay Lokesh Hunusekatte Chandrakala IND 1.00,691 65
28 21 Tanya Mukesh Mehta IND 1.01,202 58
29 37 Nayana Sri Talluri IND 1.01,861 52
30 40 Dydyshka Tsimafei BLR 1.02,084 47 11
31 31 Oskar Grigoriew BLR 1.02,361 42 12
32 24 Raina IND 1.02,510 38
33 33 Pranav Madav Surapaneni IND 1.04,328 34
34 35 Guru Harshan Hari Prasad IND 1.04,440 31
35 41 Matsias Aleh BLR 1.06,474 28 13
36 22 Basharat Ahad Mir IND 1.06,640 25
37 36 Yashwin Chawdary Dhadi IND 1.08,938 23
38 43 Vinahradava Anastasiya BLR 1.09,556 20 14
39 42 Karpovich Yaramir BLR 1.20,700 18 15

10 Prikshit Kharoliya IND no time
32 Arlouskaya Valeryia BLR dns
39 Hancharyk Kira BLR dns
45 Shylava PajijJgr&j BLR dns
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FINAL RESULTS 1000m + 500m 1000 M Final
Place Helmet # Name Country Result Points

1 1 Sheuchyk Uladzimir BLR 1.42,905 1000 1
2 4 Prajwal Sharath IND 1.44,427 900 1
3 44 Sidorenko Daria BLR 1.47,333 810 2
4 6 Sviryd Volha BLR 1.48,360 729 3
5 11 Daniel Salvadore Concessao IND 1.48,964 656 2
6 10 Prikshit Kharoliya IND 1.49,054 590 3
7 5 Niranjan Rajeev IND 1.49,206 531 4

M s  j 7 Dhruv Ashish Patil IND 1.53,370 478 5
9 49 Muhammed Sinan Vazhayil Peedikayil IND 1.55,044 430 6
10 23 Sumit Sanjay Tapkir IND 1.56,349 387 7
11 14 Arpita Nishanth Shet IND 1.58,432 349 8
12 16 Prajval Sura IND 1.58,462 314 9
13 13 Dashiel Amanda Concessao IND 2.00,125 282 10
14 25 Om Bharat Murkute IND 2.02,521 254 11
15 24 Raina IND 2.02,752 229 12
16 * 21 Tanya Mukesh Mehta IND 2.07,086 206 13
17 20 Pranay Lokesh Hunusekatte Chandrakala IND 2.08,192 185 14
18 15 Swaralli Deo IND 2.11,543 167 15
19 22 Basharat Ahad Mir IND 2.12,667 150

17 Pranav Selvaraj Arunprasad IND no time
19 Aadarsh Krishnamurthy Raghunathan IND no time
2 Yashkov Ivan BLR pen 0 4
3 Amelin Matvei BLR pen 0 5
8 Maksakau Stsiapan BLR pen 0 6

500 M Final
20 12 Minin Radomir BLR 53,957 135 7
21 26 Stsiapanova Darya BLR 54,699 122 8
22 30 Eklavya Jagal IND 55,131 109
23 27 Kanaplianik Evialina BLR 55,836 98 9
24 28 Sporysh Sofiya BLR 58,182 89 10
25 29 Astitva Dobhal IND 58,792 80
26 31 Oskar Grigoriew' BLR 1.00,922 72 11
27 37 Nayana Sri Talluri IND 1.03,184 65
28 35 Guru Harshan Hari Prasad IND 1.03,211 58
29 40 Dydyshka Tsimafei BLR 1.04,181 52 12
30 33 Pranav Madav Surapaneni IND 1.05,921 47
31 41 Matsias Aleh BLR 1.07,234 42 13
32 42 Karpovich Yaramir BLR 1.08,560 38 14
33 43 Vinahradava Anastasiya BLR 1.09,455 34 15
34 36 Yashwin Chawdary Dhadi IND 1.11,409 31
35 34 Aarav Sanjay Patil IND 1.12,370 28
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START LIST DISTANCE 2

1000 M
Heat Pos Helmet# Name Country Result
11 . 1 1 Sheuchyk Uladzimir BLR 1.42,905

2 2 Yashkov Ivan BLR pen
3 4 Prajwal Sharath IND 1.44,427
4 5 Niranjan Raj ееv IND 1.49,206
5 3 Amelin Matvei BLR pen
6 7 Dhruv Ashish Patil IND 1.53,370

12 1 6 Sviryd Volha BLR 1.48,360
2 8 Maksakau Stsiapan BLR pen
3 49 Muhammed Sinan Vazhayil Peedikayil IND 1.55,044
4 10 Prikshit Kharoliya IND 1.49,054
5 13 Dashiel Amanda Concessao IND 2.00,125
6 11 Daniel Salvadore Concessao IND 1.48,964
7 44 Sidorenko Daria BLR 1.47,333

13 1 14 Arpita Nishanth Shet IND 1.58,432
2 15 Swaralli Deo IND 2.11,543
3 16 Prajval Sura IND 1.58,462
4 17 Pranav Selvaraj Arunprasad IND no time
5 19 Aadarsh Krishnamurthy Raghunathan IND no time
6 20 Pranay Lokesh Hunusekatte Chandrakala IND 2.08,192

14 1 21 Tanya Mukesh Mehta IND 2.07,086
2 22 Basharat Ahad Mir IND 2.12,667
3 23 Sumit Sanjay Tapkir IND 1.56,349
4 24 Raina IND 2.02,752
5 25 Om Bharat Murkute IND 2.02,521

500 M Final
15 1 12 Minin Radomir BLR 53,957

2 26 Sts i a pa nova Darya BLR 54,699
3 27 Kanaplianik Evialina BLR 55,836
4 29 Astitva Dobhal IND 58,792
5 30 Eklavya Jagal IND 55,131

16 1 28 Sporysh Sofiya BLR 58,182
2 31 Oskar Grigoriew BLR 1.00,922
3 32 Arlouskaya Valeryia BLR dns
4 33 Pranav Madav Surapaneni IND 1.05,921
5 34 Aarav Sanjay Patil IND 1.12,370

17 1 35 Guru Harshan Hari Prasad IND 1.03,211
2 36 Yashwin Chawdary Dhadi IND 1.11,409
3 37 Nayana Sri Talluri IND 1.03,184
4 39 Hancharyk Kira BLR dns

18 1 40 Dydyshka Tsimafei BLR 1.04,181
2 41 MatsiasAleh BLR 1.07,234
3 42 Кад^\лф Yaram ir BLR 1.08,560
4 43 f^tfavaAnastasiy^ ------------, --------

BLR 1.09,455
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